ISA South West 2023/24 Calendar

National

Finals

Organiser’s
Name

Organiser’s Email

Surfing U12-U15 M/F no Kingsley Postponed Click _here | Aym Dupuy adupuy@kingsleyschoolbideford.co.uk
Devon for
informatio
n
Swimming Ul2-uU18 | M/F Yes Millfield 9t November | 9.00am- Sam Woodward Sam.woodward@bcschool.co.uk
2023 12.00pm ) ) ) )
Dec 2023 Richard Harrison- | Richard.harrisonpoole@bcschool.co.uk
Poole
Cross Country | U8 —-U18 M /F Yes Westonbirt Tuesday 23rd | 13.00pm - | Pete Wilson peter.wilson@westonbirtschool.uk
School January 2024 )
March 2024 16.00pm Paddy Hyams Paddy.hyams@westonbirtschool.uk
Athletics ug8-ui1s8 M/F Yes Exeter Arena 14" May 2024 | 11am-4pm | Fiona Pearce F.Pearce@leehurstswan.org.uk
June 2023
Netball U1l F Yes Trinity School Wednesday 10.00am Jennie Moss mossj@trinityschool.co.uk
17 January
March 2024 2024 Rob Larkham larkmanr@trinityschool.co.uk
Netball u13 F Yes Trinity School | Wednesday 10.00am Jennie Moss mossj@trinityschool.co.uk
17th January
March 2024 2024 Rob Larkham larkmanr@trinityschool.co.uk
Football ule6 M Yes Kingsley 31t January 10.00am Simon ward sward@kingsleyschoolbideford.co.uk
: School
(EiasiclE) Dec 2022
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Football (5-a- M Yes Kingsley 31t January 10.00am Simon Ward sward@kingsleyschoolbideford.co.uk
side) School
Cte Dec 2022
Football U1l M Yes St.  Joseph’s | 31% January 10.00am Sam Matthews sam.matthews@stjosephscornwall.co.uk
) School
(5-a-side) March 23
Basketball uis M Yes Bournemouth | Monday 14" TBC Olly Wood Olly.wood@bcschool.co.uk
o Collegiate November
Zlbes School 2023
TBC
Rugby M/F Staverton 12.00pm mbellham@st-christophers.devon.sch.uk
Playing fields | Wednesday _
(Tag ui11 No 18th October Mitchell Bellham
7-a-side) 2023
Rugby Staverton 12.00pm mbellham@st-christophers.devon.sch.uk
Playing fields. | Thursday 9th .
(Tag u9 M/F No November Mitchell Bellham
7-a-side) 2023
Rugby u14 M No Taunton TBC Robin Giles rgiles@shebbearcollege.co.uk
Rugby Club TBC
(7 a-side)
Trampolining TBC TBC No Shebbear TBC Robin Giles rgiles@shebbearcollege.co.uk
College TBC
Basketball ul4 M No Bournemouth | Wednesday TBC Olly Wood Olly.wood@bcschool.co.uk
Collegiate 25th January
School 2023 TBC
Basketball ule6 M No Bournemouth | Thursday 19" | TBC Olly Wood Olly.wood@bcschool.co.uk
Collegiate January 2023
School TBC
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